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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        HALF        20MI     LAST10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Jesse Davis            M 30-34       1/53       33:32     1:09:59     1:47:50       34:00    5:25     2:21:49
2     Wojciech Kopec         M 25-29       1/46       33:32     1:09:59     1:49:26       35:29    5:32     2:24:54
3     Giovanni Pipia         M 35-39      1/101       34:40     1:12:36     1:53:00       36:04    5:42     2:29:04
4     John Glotzbach         M 35-39      2/101       39:02     1:22:59     2:06:41       39:05    6:20     2:45:45
5     Josh Maple             M 35-39      3/101       37:34     1:20:33     2:05:01       42:38    6:24     2:47:38
6     Kevin Hall             M 25-29       2/46       39:56     1:24:49     2:09:35       38:12    6:25     2:47:47
7     Yevgeniy Vinogradskiy  M 25-29       3/46       39:02     1:23:00     2:06:43       41:47    6:26     2:48:29
8     Matthew Jeromin        M 30-34       2/53       38:03     1:22:26     2:09:02       41:47    6:32     2:50:48
9     Nathan Lambert-Cheatha M 20-24       1/12       38:59     1:22:57     2:06:58       45:11    6:35     2:52:09
10    Nicholas Sloffer       M 35-39      4/101       39:40     1:26:22     2:13:17       40:04    6:37     2:53:21
11    Garrett Burnett        M 30-34       3/53       40:46     1:27:21     2:13:54       39:32    6:38     2:53:25
12    Shawn MacRoberts       M 35-39      5/101       40:41     1:27:53     2:13:45       39:58    6:38     2:53:42
13    Christian High         M 40-44       1/83       40:57     1:27:30     2:14:03       41:36    6:43     2:55:39
14    Cole Smith             M 25-29       4/46       41:37     1:29:01     2:15:37       41:21    6:46     2:56:57
15    T.J. Hall              M 25-29       5/46       39:40     1:25:56     2:13:35       43:31    6:46     2:57:05
16    Joseph Bell            M 30-34       4/53       41:30     1:28:26     2:15:10       45:46    6:55     3:00:55
17    Kevin Heckman          M 25-29       6/46       41:49     1:28:41     2:17:36       43:22    6:55     3:00:58
18    Tony Boroczk           M 35-39      6/101       42:03     1:29:32     2:17:13       43:50    6:55     3:01:02
19    Yukun Fung             M 30-34       5/53       41:50     1:30:13     2:19:01       42:20    6:56     3:01:20
20    David Vande Walle      M 25-29       7/46       43:44     1:32:48     2:21:35       40:55    6:58     3:02:29
21    Jeff Kackley           M 50-54       1/46       41:55     1:30:03     2:19:15       43:19    6:59     3:02:33
22    Jose Gaeta             M 35-39      7/101       40:35     1:27:37     2:16:45       46:00    6:59     3:02:45
23    Alisha Wargel          F 35-39       1/58       40:44     1:27:47     2:17:16       46:23    7:01     3:03:39
24    Chris Thornberry       M 25-29       8/46       41:01     1:27:35     2:17:39       46:39    7:03     3:04:18
25    Robert Frye            M 35-39      8/101       44:16     1:33:03     2:21:35       42:45    7:03     3:04:20
26    Christopher Gregory    M 30-34       6/53       43:45     1:32:49     2:21:38       42:50    7:03     3:04:28
27    Jeffrey Herman         M 25-29       9/46       42:02     1:29:12     2:16:39       48:30    7:04     3:05:09
28    Andrew Neddo           M 25-29      10/46       43:45     1:32:49     2:21:59       45:16    7:09     3:07:14
29    Jen Rossano            F 25-29       1/43       42:04     1:30:17     2:20:55       47:56    7:13     3:08:50
30    Jared Anderson         M 35-39      9/101       44:53     1:35:28     2:25:59       42:56    7:13     3:08:54
31    Jonathon Kinsey        M 25-29      11/46       44:43     1:35:31     2:26:02       43:10    7:14     3:09:11
32    Brian Collins          M 35-39     10/101       42:26     1:31:29     2:21:40       47:39    7:14     3:09:18
33    Ricky Campbell         M 20-24       2/12       45:46     1:37:12     2:26:59       42:25    7:14     3:09:24
34    Gerhard Mels           M 50-54       2/46       43:45     1:33:53     2:24:29       44:58    7:14     3:09:27
35    Tanner Coulter         M 30-34       7/53       44:37     1:34:05     2:23:09       46:56    7:16     3:10:05
36    Luke Wiseman           M 35-39     11/101       44:35     1:35:02     2:26:05       44:10    7:16     3:10:14
37    Anne Clinton           F 30-34       1/51       44:53     1:35:28     2:25:59       45:29    7:19     3:11:28
38    Brent Degenhardt       M 35-39     12/101       44:35     1:35:03     2:26:06       46:01    7:20     3:12:07
39    Mark Adkins            M 35-39     13/101       45:09     1:35:57     2:28:15       44:07    7:21     3:12:22
40    Christopher Strow      M 40-44       2/83       45:47                                        7:21     3:12:29
41    Eddie Neel             M 25-29      12/46       45:46     1:37:16     2:27:46       44:44    7:21     3:12:29
42    Joseph Balagtas        M 40-44       3/83       45:22     1:37:04     2:28:42       43:51    7:21     3:12:33
43    Tyler Stilwell         M 30-34       8/53       44:38     1:34:50     2:24:04       49:29    7:24     3:13:32
44    Robert Gould           M 40-44       4/83       44:34     1:34:59     2:26:05       47:41    7:24     3:13:45
45    Martin Koutsky         M 35-39     14/101       43:45     1:33:09     2:25:53       48:11    7:25     3:14:03
46    Joseph Legat           M 45-49       1/69       44:36     1:35:20     2:26:50       47:15    7:25     3:14:05
47    Marc Zolner            M 35-39     15/101       44:42     1:35:29     2:26:02       48:08    7:25     3:14:10
48    Andrew Niederst        M 30-34       9/53       43:33     1:32:54     2:25:41       48:53    7:26     3:14:33
49    Rory Helms             M 45-49       2/69       42:02     1:30:13     2:21:55       53:14    7:27     3:15:09
50    Jon Bielski            M 35-39     16/101       45:51     1:37:19     2:28:18       46:58    7:28     3:15:16
51    Anthony Ripberger      M 35-39     17/101       44:35     1:35:00     2:26:06       49:20    7:28     3:15:26
52    Peter Wallskog         M 45-49       3/69       42:01     1:31:32     2:24:11       51:18    7:28     3:15:28
53    Jason Mitchell         M 35-39     18/101       43:43     1:33:00     2:25:32       50:22    7:29     3:15:54
54    Brent Coblentz         M 35-39     19/101       45:06     1:35:31     2:26:44       50:10    7:31     3:16:54
55    Dianne Griesser        F 45-49       1/26       44:42     1:35:54     2:28:29       48:43    7:32     3:17:12
56    Michael Schenck        M 45-49       4/69       47:22     1:40:06     2:32:24       45:33    7:34     3:17:57
57    Laurence Jones         M 40-44       5/83       46:04     1:38:34     2:31:48       46:46    7:35     3:18:34
58    David Dye              M 35-39     20/101       48:08     1:41:21     2:33:23       45:57    7:37     3:19:20
59    Matthew Burrell        M 40-44       6/83       45:05     1:36:29     2:29:58       49:28    7:37     3:19:25
60    Douglas Jones          M 45-49       5/69       44:52     1:36:55     2:30:55       48:41    7:38     3:19:36
61    Dave Boyer             M 25-29      13/46       42:25     1:34:25     2:29:09       50:27    7:38     3:19:36
62    Thomas Stone           M 45-49       6/69       44:43     1:35:32     2:27:37       52:40    7:39     3:20:17
63    Joe Haffner            M 45-49       7/69       43:10     1:32:34     2:24:05       57:16    7:42     3:21:20
64    Yong Kim               M 35-39     21/101       43:42     1:32:47     2:24:48       56:36    7:42     3:21:24
65    Kevin Lemme            M 35-39     22/101       49:07     1:44:51     2:38:35       43:22    7:43     3:21:56
66    Doug Johnston          M 45-49       8/69       47:50     1:41:13     2:35:16       47:26    7:45     3:22:41
67    Christopher Mileto     M 20-24       3/12       41:20     1:33:28     2:30:49       52:17    7:46     3:23:05
68    Steve Kennedy          M 45-49       9/69       44:40     1:36:37     2:32:16       51:13    7:46     3:23:29
69    Cory Sengsanith        M 40-44       7/83       47:28     1:41:09     2:35:44       47:49    7:47     3:23:33
70    Randy Raymond          M 55-59       1/35       47:34     1:40:45     2:35:07       48:48    7:47     3:23:54
71    Chrissy Goodbody       F 20-24       1/17       48:02     1:42:27     2:36:48       47:21    7:48     3:24:08
72    Kevin Mills            M 35-39     23/101       48:08     1:42:32     2:36:53       47:21    7:48     3:24:14
73    Michael Porter         M 45-49      10/69       47:16     1:41:04     2:35:54       48:23    7:48     3:24:17
74    Layton Elliott         M 30-34      10/53       41:27     1:30:14     2:25:45       58:34    7:48     3:24:19
75    Brian Mazur            M 40-44       8/83       48:10     1:42:35     2:36:57       47:30    7:49     3:24:26
76    Joe Hartley            M 45-49      11/69       47:58     1:41:20     2:34:18       50:22    7:49     3:24:40
77    Steve Schwalbach       M 45-49      12/69       47:42     1:41:42     2:35:52       48:59    7:50     3:24:51
78    Tracy Harris           F 25-29       2/43       46:10     1:39:52     2:34:48       50:27    7:51     3:25:15
79    John Pasalich          M 35-39     24/101       44:45     1:35:32     2:26:20       59:05    7:51     3:25:25
80    Jeff Hess              M 35-39     25/101       44:43     1:35:58     2:33:09       52:29    7:51     3:25:38
81    Mark Ellington         M 35-39     26/101       46:44     1:40:06     2:33:42       52:00    7:52     3:25:42
82    Elisabeth Hedges       F 25-29       3/43       48:11     1:42:35     2:36:57       48:57    7:52     3:25:53
83    Pete Overman           M 30-34      11/53       45:31     1:37:10     2:34:39       51:36    7:53     3:26:15
84    Brian Coblentz         M 40-44       9/83       45:06     1:37:10     2:34:40       51:36    7:53     3:26:16
85    Greg Madden            M 35-39     27/101       45:22     1:37:31     2:34:44       52:18    7:55     3:27:02
86    Josh Sitzer            M 40-44      10/83       45:22     1:37:32     2:34:44       52:19    7:55     3:27:03
87    Brian Marger           M 40-44      11/83       47:35     1:41:29     2:36:41       50:26    7:55     3:27:06
88    Kyle Exline            M 25-29      14/46       43:45     1:32:49     2:22:50     1:04:21    7:55     3:27:10
89    Michael Ryan           M 45-49      13/69       47:02     1:41:22     2:38:02       49:28    7:56     3:27:29
90    R. Pierce              M 45-49      14/69       41:01     1:28:33     2:25:17     1:02:21    7:56     3:27:37
91    Matthew Jordan         M 30-34      12/53       48:43     1:43:33     2:39:10       48:34    7:56     3:27:44
92    Traci Falbo            F 40-44       1/37       44:40     1:42:03     2:41:59       46:41    7:58     3:28:40
93    Tim Dahn               M 40-44      12/83       44:27     1:36:52     2:32:55       55:50    7:59     3:28:44
94    Juanita Chalmers       F 30-34       2/51       49:38     1:44:57     2:40:16       48:33    7:59     3:28:48
95    Chad Lanahan           M 30-34      13/53       49:52     1:44:49     2:39:41       49:10    7:59     3:28:51
96    Brian Petak            M 40-44      13/83       46:54     1:40:14     2:36:02       52:53    7:59     3:28:55
97    Brian Golobish         M 25-29      15/46       47:44     1:41:13     2:34:36       54:41    8:00     3:29:17
98    Donald Nave            M 35-39     28/101       47:00     1:38:57     2:34:51       54:28    8:00     3:29:19
99    Matthew Hawley         M 35-39     29/101       49:27     1:45:22     2:40:54       48:29    8:00     3:29:23
100   Devin Kent             M 35-39     30/101       49:28     1:45:21     2:40:54       48:34    8:00     3:29:28
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101   Derek Woods            M 25-29      16/46       49:40     1:45:29     2:41:50       47:51    8:01     3:29:40
102   Matt Meyers            M 35-39     31/101       44:54     1:37:08     2:35:09       54:35    8:01     3:29:43
103   Jeffrey Gray           M 25-29      17/46       49:48     1:45:57     2:42:58       46:56    8:01     3:29:53
104   Valentin Ledezma Jr    M 35-39     32/101       50:11     1:46:21     2:43:21       46:35    8:01     3:29:55
105   Stacey McConnell       M 45-49      15/69       49:35     1:45:28     2:41:33       48:26    8:01     3:29:58
106   Nathan Hall            M 40-44      14/83       49:35     1:45:29     2:41:34       48:27    8:01     3:30:01
107   Colleen McGinty        F 25-29       4/43       49:18     1:45:08     2:41:26       48:43    8:02     3:30:08
108   Renee Anderson         F 45-49       2/26       49:37     1:45:18     2:41:22       48:48    8:02     3:30:10
109   Chris Hunter           M 40-44      15/83       49:30     1:44:48     2:39:39       50:31    8:02     3:30:10
110   Paul Rudden            M 45-49      16/69       47:34     1:42:34     2:36:55       53:22    8:02     3:30:16
111   MacKy Tall             M 25-29      18/46       44:42     1:36:20     2:34:12       56:05    8:02     3:30:17
112   Daniel Pintar          M 45-49      17/69       48:43     1:43:10     2:38:10       52:07    8:02     3:30:17
113   Ashley Schacht         F 25-29       5/43       49:40     1:45:30     2:41:50       48:28    8:02     3:30:18
114   Daryl Middleton        M 55-59       2/35       49:44     1:45:27     2:41:45       48:40    8:02     3:30:25
115   Alicia Eno             F 35-39       2/58       49:39     1:45:29     2:41:50       48:36    8:02     3:30:25
116   Angela Justice         F 35-39       3/58       51:50     1:49:13     2:44:28       46:07    8:03     3:30:34
117   Sharon Snyder          F 25-29       6/43       47:45     1:41:27     2:36:52       53:50    8:03     3:30:41
118   Alita Yoder            F 20-24       2/17       49:37     1:45:27     2:41:47       49:13    8:04     3:30:59
119   Jeff Shirden           M 45-49      18/69       48:10     1:42:35     2:38:15       52:46    8:04     3:31:01
120   Jennifer Clayton       F 35-39       4/58       50:43     1:47:56     2:44:46       46:18    8:04     3:31:03
121   Todd Graham            M 35-39     33/101       48:23     1:43:28     2:40:04       51:12    8:04     3:31:15
122   Greg Grossart          M 35-39     34/101       41:06     1:32:05     2:30:45     1:00:40    8:05     3:31:25
123   Brett Carrington       M 35-39     35/101       46:09     1:39:48     2:38:48       53:26    8:06     3:32:13
124   Leslie Bonacker        F 35-39       5/58       49:36     1:45:32     2:41:53       50:22    8:07     3:32:14
125   Mary Marshall          F 55-59       1/12       47:35     1:41:30     2:36:31       55:55    8:07     3:32:25
126   Lisa Rothman           F 30-34       3/51       50:25     1:47:33     2:44:10       48:24    8:07     3:32:34
127   Michelle Vaught        F 30-34       4/51       48:30     1:44:05     2:40:40       51:56    8:07     3:32:36
128   Chengde Mao            M 45-49      19/69       48:04     1:42:56     2:40:42       52:04    8:08     3:32:45
129   Tara Eckman            F 35-39       6/58       48:35     1:44:05     2:41:02       51:54    8:08     3:32:55
130   Danielle Andrews       F 30-34       5/51       50:33     1:47:10     2:44:07       48:50    8:08     3:32:56
131   C Earl Grider          M 30-34      14/53       53:08     1:49:14     2:44:44       48:31    8:09     3:33:15
132   Paul Baker             M 55-59       3/35       50:34     1:47:09     2:44:07       49:11    8:09     3:33:17
133   Michael Danielewicz    M 35-39     36/101       48:54     1:43:53     2:40:13       53:14    8:09     3:33:27
134   David Chase            M 50-54       3/46       47:44     1:42:45     2:40:56       52:41    8:10     3:33:37
135   Jason Cronin           M 40-44      16/83       48:45     1:44:17     2:40:52       52:54    8:10     3:33:46
136   Rick Boer              M 55-59       4/35       50:42     1:47:56     2:44:43       49:06    8:10     3:33:48
137   Christopher Hansen     M 35-39     37/101       49:19     1:45:21     2:41:58       52:01    8:10     3:33:58
138   Katy Lange             F 35-39       7/58       49:15     1:45:28     2:41:50       52:11    8:11     3:34:01
139   Eric Baum              M 25-29      19/46       50:42     1:47:56     2:44:47       49:35    8:11     3:34:21
140   Patrick Thornberry     M 25-29      20/46       43:13     1:32:43     2:33:05     1:01:32    8:12     3:34:37
141   Cindy McGovern         F 45-49       3/26       50:32     1:47:49     2:44:42       50:24    8:13     3:35:05
142   Bill Berenson          M 55-59       5/35       48:22     1:44:16     2:41:31       53:48    8:14     3:35:19
143   Malena Salazar         F 40-44       2/37       49:41     1:46:58     2:44:06       51:27    8:14     3:35:32
144   Jim Nolan              M 50-54       4/46       49:34     1:45:55     2:41:41       54:17    8:15     3:35:57
145   Daniel Mansell         M 20-24       4/12       42:08     1:33:13     2:34:29     1:02:10    8:17     3:36:38
146   Lyle Oxley             M 40-44      17/83       47:10     1:41:26     2:38:28       58:27    8:17     3:36:54
147   Darin Hendrix          M 35-39     38/101       47:10     1:42:11     2:41:57       55:20    8:18     3:37:16
148   Laura Trybula          F 25-29       7/43       49:35     1:45:25     2:42:08       55:20    8:18     3:37:27
149   David Silvis           M 50-54       5/46       51:08     1:48:39     2:47:06       50:37    8:19     3:37:43
150   John Horton            M 35-39     39/101       48:24     1:46:50     2:46:21       51:30    8:19     3:37:51
151   Damion Sankovich       M 30-34      15/53       51:37     1:49:04     2:47:04       50:52    8:20     3:37:55
152   Duane Wolfe            M 50-54       6/46       49:35     1:43:53     2:40:42       57:23    8:20     3:38:04
153   Anna Kitson            F 40-44       3/37       52:04     1:50:26     2:48:04       50:16    8:20     3:38:20
154   Dave Caldwell          M 30-34      16/53       50:27     1:47:48     2:46:15       52:09    8:21     3:38:24
155   Michael Davies         M 35-39     40/101       50:27     1:47:48     2:46:16       52:09    8:21     3:38:25
156   Chris Montgomery       M 35-39     41/101       52:05     1:50:20     2:48:02       50:26    8:21     3:38:28
157   Paul Letalien          M 55-59       6/35       50:31     1:47:50     2:44:44       53:51    8:21     3:38:34
158   Kevin Schulte          M 40-44      18/83       54:04     1:49:41     2:46:24       52:48    8:22     3:39:12
159   Christine Ngai         F 30-34       6/51       52:04     1:50:25     2:48:02       51:11    8:22     3:39:12
160   Brian Nash             M 50-54       7/46       48:13     1:43:28     2:40:46       58:34    8:23     3:39:19
161   Don Raake              M 45-49      20/69       48:13     1:42:49     2:40:47       58:32    8:23     3:39:19
162   Jon Stockert           M 40-44      19/83       50:40     1:48:31     2:46:38       52:44    8:23     3:39:21
163   David Tufts            M 40-44      20/83       50:34     1:48:04     2:46:16       53:14    8:23     3:39:29
164   Kirby Carlson          M 25-29      21/46       48:24     1:42:55     2:41:45       57:58    8:24     3:39:43
165   Adam Noblitt           M 25-29      22/46       53:10     1:53:05     2:50:15       49:35    8:24     3:39:50
166   Steve Stevens          M 50-54       8/46       49:23     1:45:21     2:41:42       58:19    8:24     3:40:00
167   Nick Zurcher           M 30-34      17/53       52:59     1:53:25     2:55:13       44:57    8:25     3:40:09
168   Tim McNulty            M 35-39     42/101       53:27     1:54:00     2:51:32       48:45    8:25     3:40:17
169   Craig Luebke           M 40-44      21/83       50:42     1:47:56     2:44:48       55:58    8:26     3:40:45
170   Jeff Moshinsky         M 40-44      22/83       52:57     1:52:44     2:51:06       49:45    8:26     3:40:51
171   Tian Wang              M 40-44      23/83       51:54     1:48:58     2:48:24       52:29    8:26     3:40:52
172   Maret Cline            F 40-44       4/37       51:27     1:50:20     2:48:50       52:14    8:27     3:41:03
173   Michael North          M 35-39     43/101       49:27     1:45:46     2:43:31       57:34    8:27     3:41:04
174   Lacey Morris           F 30-34       7/51       49:54     1:46:34     2:45:57       55:14    8:27     3:41:11
175   Larry Boley            M 55-59       7/35       52:04     1:50:26     2:48:03       53:13    8:27     3:41:16
176   Josh Hedges            M 35-39     44/101       48:42     1:44:14     2:42:18       59:12    8:28     3:41:29
177   Glen Black             M 40-44      24/83       47:17     1:40:55     2:35:27     1:06:03    8:28     3:41:30
178   Jay Hawkey             M 25-29      23/46       46:43     1:41:23     2:39:51     1:01:44    8:28     3:41:34
179   Angie Scheller         F 35-39       8/58       52:03     1:51:10     2:49:27       52:25    8:29     3:41:52
180   Scott Meacham          M 50-54       9/46       49:23     1:45:22     2:46:05       56:05    8:29     3:42:09
181   Beth Griffith          F 45-49       4/26       47:10     1:45:03     2:43:54       58:28    8:30     3:42:22
182   Chris Worden           M 30-34      18/53       52:56     1:51:41     2:51:30       50:53    8:30     3:42:23
183   Kristin Clinton        F 30-34       8/51       48:31     1:44:25     2:44:59       57:29    8:30     3:42:27
184   Dave Donahue           M 30-34      19/53       52:19     1:51:41     2:50:06       52:22    8:30     3:42:27
185   Jennifer Ward          F 30-34       9/51       53:09     1:52:37     2:51:16       51:30    8:31     3:42:45
186   Roy Tamez              M 55-59       8/35       52:53     1:51:44     2:51:25       51:20    8:31     3:42:45
187   Bobby Melcher          M 50-54      10/46       48:46     1:44:02     2:43:55       59:00    8:31     3:42:54
188   Joseph Hawkins         M 50-54      11/46       51:14     1:50:37     2:50:10       53:03    8:32     3:43:12
189   Tim Mills              M 45-49      21/69       48:09     1:42:34     2:36:55     1:06:20    8:32     3:43:14
190   Thomas Hagman          M 40-44      25/83       51:56     1:50:51     2:49:54       53:34    8:32     3:43:27
191   Nicholas Stoffel       M 25-29      24/46       50:21     1:48:18     2:49:17       54:12    8:32     3:43:29
192   Elizabeth Jahns        F 35-39       9/58       51:54     1:50:23     2:49:22       54:19    8:33     3:43:41
193   Roger Hinshaw          M 40-44      26/83       58:39     1:57:39     2:58:24       45:21    8:33     3:43:45
194   Esther Brooks-Asplund  F 40-44       5/37       52:01     1:52:24     2:52:05       51:41    8:33     3:43:46
195   Alicia Stout           F 25-29       8/43       51:13     1:49:08     2:48:53       54:59    8:33     3:43:52
196   Jessica Campbell       F 20-24       3/17       52:06     1:50:40     2:50:50       53:14    8:34     3:44:04
197   Charles Ray Bell       M 45-49      22/69       52:52     1:51:51     2:51:25       52:55    8:34     3:44:19
198   Justin Windle          M 35-39     45/101       52:44     1:51:32     2:51:22       53:06    8:35     3:44:28
199   Brian Halaiko          M 25-29      25/46       52:04     1:50:14     2:49:04       55:27    8:35     3:44:30
200   Aerick Connelly        M 20-24       5/12       50:47     1:53:12     2:51:17       53:15    8:35     3:44:32
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201   Bob Craig              M 45-49      23/69       53:30     1:51:34     2:51:14       53:25    8:35     3:44:38
202   Joann Clemen           F 30-34      10/51       50:45     1:48:04     2:47:38       57:10    8:35     3:44:47
203   Robert Paglia          M 35-39     46/101       55:35     1:56:13     2:53:56       50:51    8:35     3:44:47
204   Jeff Giedt             M 45-49      24/69       52:50     1:51:29     2:51:22       53:26    8:35     3:44:47
205   Lisa Chamberlain       F 30-34      11/51       50:42     1:47:57     2:44:49     1:00:01    8:35     3:44:50
206   Benjamin Ealing        M 30-34      20/53       53:42     1:54:23     2:54:09       51:02    8:36     3:45:10
207   El Demalon             M 40-44      27/83       48:15     1:43:53     2:45:17       59:54    8:36     3:45:10
208   David Forbes           M 50-54      12/46       51:20     1:50:25     2:51:40       53:37    8:36     3:45:17
209   Todd Wenck             M 35-39     47/101       50:43     1:47:52     2:46:11       59:21    8:37     3:45:32
210   Matt Kincaid           M 40-44      28/83       53:47     1:52:29     2:53:31       52:10    8:37     3:45:41
211   Jonathan Waldman       M 30-34      21/53       50:08     1:47:52     2:49:13       56:30    8:37     3:45:43
212   Carl Smedberg          M 30-34      22/53       50:08     1:47:52     2:49:13       56:32    8:37     3:45:44
213   Justin Scott           M 35-39     48/101       52:49     1:52:49     2:51:02       54:45    8:38     3:45:47
214   Casey Collins          M 25-29      26/46       50:18     1:45:25     2:41:54     1:03:54    8:38     3:45:48
215   Gregory Grskovich      M 40-44      29/83       50:35     1:47:47     2:49:24       56:26    8:38     3:45:50
216   Jeremy Mann            M 30-34      23/53       50:35     1:47:47     2:49:24       56:27    8:38     3:45:50
217   Nilson Lima            M 60-64       1/11       54:55     1:55:13     2:56:34       49:21    8:38     3:45:54
218   Sandra Moreira         F 40-44       6/37       51:12     1:49:13     2:50:56       55:13    8:38     3:46:08
219   Robert Malinzak        M 40-44      30/83       51:12     1:49:13     2:50:56       55:13    8:38     3:46:09
220   Martina Gutik          F 35-39      10/58       54:12     1:53:24     2:52:47       53:25    8:38     3:46:11
221   Laurie Palmer          F 35-39      11/58       52:53     1:51:44     2:51:27       54:50    8:39     3:46:16
222   A.J Hacker             M 35-39     49/101       52:21     1:50:31     2:50:36       55:57    8:39     3:46:33
223   Sarah Small            F 35-39      12/58       52:14     1:51:07     2:51:44       54:59    8:40     3:46:42
224   Sue Heist              F 45-49       5/26       50:47     1:50:11     2:51:28       55:47    8:41     3:47:15
225   Beth Kirkland          F 40-44       7/37       53:08     1:53:25     2:53:27       54:02    8:41     3:47:29
226   Samuel Melo            M 50-54      13/46       49:23     1:45:41     2:47:20     1:00:33    8:42     3:47:53
227   Gregory Fisher         M 35-39     50/101       52:58     1:52:57     2:52:05       55:56    8:43     3:48:01
228   Gary Lee               M 55-59       9/35       53:53     1:54:02     2:54:45       53:26    8:43     3:48:10
229   Kirk Vanooteghem       M 40-44      31/83       53:56     1:54:05     2:54:47       53:27    8:43     3:48:14
230   Catherine Poor         F 30-34      12/51       49:56     1:48:38     2:51:17       57:00    8:43     3:48:17
231   John Hicks             M 30-34      24/53       50:38     1:48:45     2:49:02       59:39    8:44     3:48:41
232   Susan Breeding         F 55-59       2/12       49:54     1:48:51     2:52:06       56:41    8:44     3:48:46
233   Marvin Clark           M 55-59      10/35       51:43     1:50:38     2:54:40       54:08    8:44     3:48:48
234   Cris Fink              M 40-44      32/83       47:57     1:44:54     2:47:55     1:01:00    8:45     3:48:55
235   Eugene Presto          M 40-44      33/83       48:44     1:44:09     2:49:10     1:00:14    8:46     3:49:24
236   Jim Deruby             M 40-44      34/83       53:48     1:54:15     2:55:21       54:11    8:46     3:49:32
237   Missy Peters           F 35-39      13/58       50:37     1:50:19     2:53:42       56:01    8:47     3:49:42
238   Kate F                 F 30-34      13/51       49:48     1:48:05     2:50:22       59:34    8:47     3:49:56
239   Kyle Umlang            M 25-29      27/46       50:16     1:49:01     2:50:40       59:17    8:47     3:49:56
240   Stephanie Jacob        F 40-44       8/37       53:14     1:54:32     2:55:58       54:02    8:47     3:50:00
241   Andrew Miller          M 45-49      25/69       48:17     1:43:55     2:46:29     1:03:43    8:48     3:50:11
242   Laura Gelatt           F 25-29       9/43       48:05     1:45:04     2:50:27       59:53    8:48     3:50:19
243   Justin Taylor          M 25-29      28/46       46:21     1:39:48     2:37:09     1:13:20    8:48     3:50:28
244   Danie Matusik          F 40-44       9/37       52:34     1:53:01     2:55:59       54:30    8:48     3:50:29
245   Donald Keller          M 45-49      26/69       51:44     1:51:09     2:54:55       55:44    8:49     3:50:39
246   Stephanie Rath         F 30-34      14/51       52:38     1:53:16     2:56:27       54:13    8:49     3:50:39
247   Rebecca Robison        F 25-29      10/43       50:41     1:47:59     2:50:38     1:00:03    8:49     3:50:40
248   Bryan Taylor           M 30-34      25/53       51:46     1:52:03     2:53:25       57:41    8:50     3:51:06
249   Loren Crisp            M 55-59      11/35       52:03     1:50:56     2:53:04       58:07    8:50     3:51:11
250   David Herr             M 50-54      14/46       47:53     1:41:22     2:36:44     1:14:27    8:50     3:51:11
251   Leanne Zentz           F 45-49       6/26       52:44     1:51:42     2:53:27       57:49    8:50     3:51:15
252   Mary Bales             F 30-34      15/51       54:35     1:55:28     2:56:45       54:30    8:50     3:51:15
253   Megan Laferriere       F 35-39      14/58       51:16     1:49:39     2:50:14     1:01:03    8:50     3:51:17
254   Jessica Hagen          F 25-29      11/43       50:31     1:48:44     2:51:36       59:42    8:50     3:51:17
255   David Bruce            M 40-44      35/83       52:49     1:51:47     2:51:25       59:54    8:50     3:51:18
256   Monty Glover           M 45-49      27/69       52:42     1:52:17     2:56:32       54:48    8:50     3:51:20
257   Jennifer McCann        F 35-39      15/58       54:11     1:53:24     2:54:08       57:22    8:51     3:51:29
258   Rob Kruger             M 40-44      36/83       49:21     1:46:25     2:48:50     1:02:47    8:51     3:51:37
259   Jonathan Boberg        M 35-39     51/101       42:06     1:33:53     2:39:31     1:12:20    8:51     3:51:50
260   Daniel Coons           M 25-29      29/46       43:16     1:32:39     2:21:37     1:30:20    8:52     3:51:57
261   Keven McIntosh         M 30-34      26/53       53:02     1:52:47     2:54:52       57:10    8:52     3:52:02
262   Sarah Powers           F 20-24       4/17       53:35     1:54:33     2:56:37       55:26    8:52     3:52:02
263   Zack Klint             M 35-39     52/101       53:11     1:52:36     2:51:36     1:00:29    8:52     3:52:04
264   Derek Huggett          M 40-44      37/83       56:23     1:58:39     3:00:07       51:58    8:52     3:52:04
265   Jessica Bischoff       F 35-39      16/58       51:41     1:50:10     2:51:21     1:00:48    8:52     3:52:09
266   Kristine Malia         F 35-39      17/58       50:31     1:48:29     2:51:26     1:00:56    8:53     3:52:22
267   Laura Black            F 35-39      18/58       52:53     1:53:04     2:56:07       56:20    8:53     3:52:26
268   Heather King           F 35-39      19/58       53:41     1:55:27     2:57:02       55:25    8:53     3:52:26
269   Chris Muir             M 25-29      30/46       53:37     1:54:34     2:56:37       55:53    8:53     3:52:30
270   Emily Gercke           F 25-29      12/43       53:37     1:54:34     2:56:39       55:52    8:53     3:52:30
271   Matthew Foust          M 35-39     53/101       52:53     1:51:47     2:52:29     1:00:08    8:53     3:52:37
272   Patrick Sullivan       M 16-19        1/5       49:40     1:47:38     2:50:38     1:02:12    8:54     3:52:49
273   Beau Baird             M 30-34      27/53       49:36     1:47:25     2:49:55     1:02:57    8:54     3:52:51
274   Chrissie Tune          F 30-34      16/51       51:57     1:51:49                            8:54     3:52:52
275   Susan Kessler          F 40-44      10/37       51:24     1:52:08     2:55:40       57:35    8:55     3:53:14
276   Steve Miller           M 35-39     54/101       47:53     1:43:18     2:48:17     1:05:23    8:56     3:53:40
277   Ryan Clements          M 35-39     55/101       47:53     1:43:18     2:48:17     1:05:23    8:56     3:53:40
278   Jill Skelton           F 30-34      17/51       50:13     1:47:31     2:47:43     1:05:59    8:56     3:53:41
279   Catherine Stack        F 25-29      13/43       53:53     1:54:17     2:56:22       57:23    8:56     3:53:44
280   Keith Groppel          M 35-39     56/101       54:49     1:56:35     3:00:48       53:33    8:57     3:54:20
281   Steve Hershberger      M 60-64       2/11       52:21     1:48:43     2:49:49     1:04:33    8:57     3:54:22
282   Timothy Epley          M 30-34      28/53       47:24     1:44:15     2:53:51     1:00:40    8:58     3:54:30
283   Jim Roche              M 40-44      38/83       48:46     1:47:38     2:51:54     1:02:49    8:58     3:54:42
284   Jonathan Hanbury       M 55-59      12/35       52:49     1:51:39     2:51:52     1:03:07    8:59     3:54:59
285   Kaitlin Moore          F 25-29      14/43       54:02     1:54:52     2:56:46       58:19    8:59     3:55:05
286   Joe Singer             M 40-44      39/83       52:40     1:53:59     2:57:41       57:31    8:59     3:55:12
287   Rebekah Lambert        F 25-29      15/43       50:43     1:47:56     2:47:04     1:08:10    8:59     3:55:14
288   Wei Li                 M 45-49      28/69       55:50     1:57:19     2:59:13       56:32    9:00     3:55:45
289   Garrett Deakin         M 65-69       1/11       53:46     1:56:05     2:59:33       56:17    9:01     3:55:49
290   Mark Warmoth           M 45-49      29/69       55:16     1:57:28     3:01:20       54:43    9:01     3:56:02
291   John Basham            M 30-34      29/53       49:15     1:47:01     2:49:18     1:06:56    9:01     3:56:13
292   Jennifer Cuniffe       F 35-39      20/58       52:36     1:53:52     2:58:16       58:05    9:02     3:56:20
293   Bruce Linginfelter     M 50-54      15/46       52:48     1:51:49     2:53:50     1:02:38    9:02     3:56:28
294   Joel Corbin            M 35-39     57/101       55:08     1:56:53     3:00:44       55:47    9:02     3:56:31
295   Erika Wells            F 30-34      18/51       50:40     1:53:20     2:58:41       57:54    9:02     3:56:34
296   Ryan Launder           M 35-39     58/101       54:27     1:59:38     3:02:05       54:39    9:03     3:56:44
297   Mary Andorfer          F 20-24       5/17       49:55     1:47:47     2:55:05     1:01:42    9:03     3:56:46
298   Douglas Beattie        M 40-44      40/83       55:49     1:58:00     3:01:24       55:24    9:03     3:56:47
299   Lisa Meyer             F 30-34      19/51       52:04     1:53:44     2:58:45       58:06    9:03     3:56:50
300   Jim White              M 45-49      30/69       47:41     1:41:55     2:50:39     1:06:12    9:03     3:56:51
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301   Matt Ballard           M 40-44      41/83       52:57     1:53:01     2:57:26       59:32    9:03     3:56:57
302   Christi Thompson       F 30-34      20/51       54:08     1:55:35     3:01:00       55:58    9:03     3:56:58
303   John Canterbury        M 16-19        2/5       54:05     1:57:06     3:03:05       53:54    9:03     3:56:58
304   Michael Gastineau      M 55-59      13/35       53:07     1:51:34     2:54:18     1:02:40    9:03     3:56:58
305   Miranda Addonizio      F 30-34      21/51       51:39     1:54:27     2:58:46       58:15    9:03     3:57:00
306   Steve Sweet            M 35-39     59/101       54:04     1:55:39     2:58:46       58:15    9:03     3:57:01
307   John Rosatti           M 55-59      14/35       48:52     1:45:02     2:44:21     1:12:52    9:04     3:57:12
308   Nita Brooks            F 35-39      21/58       55:41     1:57:29     3:01:22       55:54    9:04     3:57:16
309   Kevin Byrne            M 55-59      15/35       54:19     1:56:06     2:59:14       58:08    9:04     3:57:22
310   J James Cozzi          M 45-49      31/69       55:47     1:57:33     3:01:24       56:00    9:04     3:57:23
311   Jillian Chuck          F 25-29      16/43       56:17     2:00:03     3:03:40       53:48    9:04     3:57:27
312   Matthew Smith          M 35-39     60/101       53:26     1:55:00     2:59:37       58:06    9:05     3:57:43
313   Jarrod Craddock        M 35-39     61/101       55:55     1:58:37     3:02:15       55:43    9:05     3:57:58
314   Jeff Turner            M 35-39     62/101       56:28     1:59:12     3:02:46       55:15    9:06     3:58:00
315   Kevin Flynn            M 20-24       6/12       53:38     1:54:32     2:59:50       58:23    9:06     3:58:13
316   Jennifer Schewe        F 25-29      17/43       56:09     1:59:30     3:03:35       54:47    9:06     3:58:22
317   Max Victor             M 50-54      16/46       47:39     1:43:40     2:49:15     1:09:25    9:07     3:58:39
318   Shomay Sarver          F 45-49       7/26       55:22     1:57:14     3:00:55       57:46    9:07     3:58:41
319   Wolfgang Baranek       M 50-54      17/46       55:46     1:57:31     3:01:28       57:26    9:08     3:58:53
320   Lisa Singer            F 45-49       8/26       52:39     1:54:00     2:57:44     1:01:13    9:08     3:58:56
321   Steve Fort             M 40-44      42/83       55:56     1:58:38     3:02:16       56:55    9:08     3:59:11
322   Melanie Owen           F 40-44      11/37       52:47     1:55:19     3:01:05       58:08    9:08     3:59:13
323   Darla Gray             F 45-49       9/26       53:08     1:55:35     3:01:19       57:57    9:08     3:59:15
324   Charlene Badenhop      F 40-44      12/37       51:24     1:51:04     2:53:06     1:06:14    9:09     3:59:19
325   Jeffrey Clinton        M 45-49      32/69       47:06     1:47:49     2:56:03     1:03:19    9:09     3:59:21
326   Evan Evans             M 55-59      16/35       50:39     1:48:12     2:54:06     1:05:18    9:09     3:59:23
327   Lynn Williams          F 30-34      22/51       55:44     1:58:26     3:02:08       57:16    9:09     3:59:23
328   Tony Foote             M 45-49      33/69       52:08     1:52:00     2:56:57     1:02:34    9:09     3:59:30
329   Jeff Spilinek          M 40-44      43/83       57:09     2:01:16     3:05:04       54:35    9:09     3:59:38
330   Enrico Lunghi          M 35-39     63/101       55:55     1:58:39     3:02:15       57:27    9:09     3:59:42
331   Jake Singer            M 40-44      44/83       56:25     1:59:41     3:03:29       56:14    9:09     3:59:43
332   Jenni Hanak            F 35-39      22/58       55:51     1:58:41     3:03:12       56:46    9:10     3:59:58
333   Lance Ertel            M 35-39     64/101       55:00     1:58:44     3:02:44       57:21    9:10     4:00:05
334   Christie Tanner        F 25-29      18/43       57:19     2:01:42     3:04:31       55:37    9:10     4:00:07
335   Ivy Farguheson         F 35-39      23/58       54:13     1:56:43     3:01:48       58:24    9:11     4:00:11
336   Scott Dahl             M 40-44      45/83       55:45     1:57:29     3:01:22       58:51    9:11     4:00:12
337   Keith Morey            M 35-39     65/101       52:48     1:51:49     2:53:51     1:06:28    9:11     4:00:18
338   Antonio Navarro        M 40-44      46/83       55:08     1:58:56     3:05:35       54:49    9:11     4:00:23
339   Craig Skalski Ii       M 30-34      30/53       49:26     1:44:39     2:48:14     1:12:26    9:12     4:00:40
340   Patrick Cocke          M 55-59      17/35       55:45     1:58:28     3:02:32       58:11    9:12     4:00:42
341   Margaret Remstad       F 30-34      23/51       53:36     1:55:16     3:02:17       59:06    9:13     4:01:23
342   Heather Miller         F 35-39      24/58       52:26     1:55:05     3:01:54       59:33    9:13     4:01:26
343   Timothy Norton         M 40-44      47/83       50:41     1:47:57     2:51:03     1:10:32    9:14     4:01:34
344   Karen Morley           F 25-29      19/43       55:48     2:00:00     3:06:12       55:29    9:14     4:01:40
345   Claudia Klaver         F 50-54       1/15       57:20     2:01:57     3:06:37       55:03    9:14     4:01:40
346   John Ryan              M 50-54      18/46       55:47     1:58:32     3:02:32       59:11    9:14     4:01:42
347   Kyle Hummel            M 25-29      31/46       52:04     1:53:37     3:01:00     1:00:48    9:14     4:01:47
348   Kristen McMahon        F 25-29      20/43       57:20     2:01:42     3:04:31       57:17    9:14     4:01:48
349   Dominic Moster         M 40-44      48/83       50:19     1:49:23     3:00:04     1:01:55    9:15     4:01:59
350   Vince Auten            M 50-54      19/46       55:53     1:58:37     3:02:27       59:54    9:15     4:02:21
351   Andrew Wickham         M 25-29      32/46       54:03     1:54:58     2:59:01     1:03:24    9:16     4:02:24
352   Joey Garcia            M 35-39     66/101       54:33     1:57:14     3:00:53     1:01:40    9:16     4:02:33
353   Robert Hedges          M 40-44      49/83       54:50     1:56:39     3:00:34     1:02:00    9:16     4:02:33
354   Cara Hemmer            F 20-24       6/17       54:17     1:55:53     3:01:08     1:01:33    9:16     4:02:40
355   Greg Wickham           M 50-54      20/46       54:02     1:55:18     3:02:20     1:00:22    9:16     4:02:42
356   Shelly Brugh           F 45-49      10/26       55:29     1:58:16     3:02:38     1:00:08    9:16     4:02:45
357   Megan Kight            F 35-39      25/58       55:38     1:57:28     3:01:59     1:00:54    9:17     4:02:52
358   Orielle Georgiades     F 40-44      13/37       53:36     1:57:40     3:01:42     1:01:32    9:17     4:03:13
359   Jen Metcalf            F 40-44      14/37       54:14     1:56:26     3:02:25     1:00:49    9:17     4:03:14
360   Mike Morasan           M 50-54      21/46       48:36     1:48:06     2:57:48     1:05:28    9:18     4:03:16
361   Jerry Boone            M 60-64       3/11       50:37     1:54:38     3:05:30       58:38    9:20     4:04:07
362   Loren Crook            M 30-34      31/53       55:52     1:57:05     3:00:46     1:03:31    9:20     4:04:17
363   Joe Agraviador         M 40-44      50/83       52:28     1:51:24     2:55:13     1:09:20    9:20     4:04:32
364   Patrick Gibbons        M 50-54      22/46       55:42     1:58:32     3:05:01       59:32    9:21     4:04:33
365   Matthew Weathers       M 30-34      32/53       55:41     1:58:05     3:02:17     1:02:24    9:21     4:04:40
366   Jim Stehlik            M 35-39     67/101       55:16     1:57:42     3:02:51     1:01:51    9:21     4:04:42
367   Christelle Van Steenki F 40-44      15/37       51:37     1:51:44     3:05:06       59:40    9:21     4:04:46
368   Christy Boccone        F 35-39      26/58       54:08     1:56:33     3:02:06     1:02:42    9:21     4:04:47
369   Jaime McKeever         F 35-39      27/58       54:07     1:56:35     3:02:08     1:02:40    9:21     4:04:48
370   Jose Amorim            M 60-64       4/11       53:34     1:59:00     3:08:01       56:56    9:21     4:04:57
371   Katlyn Kutzlo          F 25-29      21/43       55:06     1:59:02     3:05:57       59:06    9:22     4:05:02
372   Rick Rader             M 50-54      23/46       55:17     1:58:00     3:05:42       59:26    9:22     4:05:07
373   Robert Rudow           M 45-49      34/69       52:39     1:54:14     3:00:28     1:04:48    9:22     4:05:16
374   Brian Cooley           M 20-24       7/12       57:13     2:00:00     3:04:39     1:00:37    9:22     4:05:16
375   Aaron Resiak           M 25-29      33/46       55:23     1:58:03     3:03:27     1:02:06    9:23     4:05:32
376   Dan Gorner             M 40-44      51/83       54:21     1:57:07     3:04:50     1:00:46    9:23     4:05:36
377   Nancy King             F 50-54       2/15       56:51     2:02:57     3:09:37       56:27    9:24     4:06:03
378   Angel Robertsson       M 50-54      24/46       58:02     2:01:58     3:06:16       59:51    9:24     4:06:07
379   Allison Wiles          F 25-29      22/43       56:04     2:00:39     3:06:39       59:33    9:24     4:06:12
380   Robyn Stapleton        F 50-54       3/15       55:35     1:57:47     3:03:33     1:02:41    9:24     4:06:13
381   Steve McAnnally        M 35-39     68/101       56:17     2:00:48     3:03:58     1:02:22    9:25     4:06:19
382   Ed Krumm               M 40-44      52/83       52:05     1:51:32     2:57:35     1:08:50    9:25     4:06:25
383   Erik Brandsma          M 35-39     69/101       56:34     2:00:31     3:06:04     1:00:25    9:25     4:06:28
384   Rebecca Minton         F 35-39      28/58       53:42     1:57:35     3:04:13     1:02:26    9:25     4:06:39
385   Heather Blazis         F 35-39      29/58       53:43     1:57:35     3:04:15     1:02:26    9:25     4:06:40
386   Omar Janjua            M 55-59      18/35       54:34     1:57:55     3:05:12     1:01:30    9:25     4:06:42
387   Leonard Aloi           M 30-34      33/53       55:54     1:58:53     3:03:57     1:02:47    9:25     4:06:44
388   Chris Carson           M 30-34      34/53       53:18     1:53:39     3:02:45     1:04:06    9:26     4:06:50
389   Jon Minzner            M 40-44      53/83       52:38     1:53:16     2:59:52     1:07:04    9:26     4:06:55
390   Miles Sutcliffe        M 30-34      35/53       49:41     1:45:42     2:59:14     1:07:51    9:26     4:07:05
391   Alexander Barrios      M 20-24       8/12       52:03     1:50:59     2:59:00     1:08:19    9:27     4:07:19
392   Megan Bos              F 25-29      23/43       59:04     2:03:24     3:07:46       59:40    9:27     4:07:26
393   Jamie Moreira          F 30-34      24/51       57:42     2:03:38     3:09:57       57:33    9:27     4:07:30
394   Dave Cockman           M 55-59      19/35       46:08     1:45:41     3:04:09     1:04:15    9:29     4:08:23
395   Hannah Barbato         F 30-34      25/51       54:54     1:56:54     3:03:01     1:05:27    9:29     4:08:28
396   Amy Elizabeth Jones    F 35-39      30/58       51:15     1:51:49     3:01:38     1:06:59    9:30     4:08:37
397   Angela Memory          F 20-24       7/17       48:44     1:44:49     2:53:55     1:14:42    9:30     4:08:37
398   Annette Frenchbearden  F 50-54       4/15       56:47     2:00:41     3:07:57     1:00:41    9:30     4:08:38
399   Pamela Wolff           F 35-39      31/58       57:15     2:03:16     3:09:51       59:21    9:31     4:09:11
400   Barbara Humphrey       F 50-54       5/15       55:49     2:00:00     3:07:21     1:02:00    9:31     4:09:20
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
401   Elizabeth Longmuir     F 35-39      32/58       55:41     1:59:55     3:07:46     1:01:40    9:32     4:09:25
402   Amy Riesmeyer          F 50-54       6/15       53:41     1:55:56     3:01:29     1:08:11    9:32     4:09:39
403   Ivan Morris Jr.        M 35-39     70/101       39:31     1:27:38     2:54:43     1:14:57    9:32     4:09:40
404   Tara Derossett         F 30-34      26/51       58:58     2:04:36     3:11:50       57:52    9:32     4:09:41
405   Patty Villars          F 60-64        1/3       55:31     1:59:32     3:07:41     1:02:17    9:33     4:09:58
406   Robert Dorr            M 60-64       5/11       53:17     1:56:10     3:03:15     1:06:45    9:33     4:09:59
407   Todd Dixon             M 45-49      35/69       50:29     1:47:17     2:49:12     1:21:26    9:34     4:10:38
408   Sam Davis              M 45-49      36/69       56:36     1:59:37     3:04:39     1:06:25    9:35     4:11:03
409   Thanh Clark            F 45-49      11/26       56:50     1:58:52     3:02:57     1:08:08    9:35     4:11:05
410   Nathan Bowman          M 35-39     71/101       54:58     1:57:38     3:03:46     1:07:30    9:36     4:11:16
411   Lisa Sloan             M 30-34      36/53       54:07     1:56:34     3:07:10     1:04:16    9:36     4:11:26
412   Jeanette Arnold        F 50-54       7/15       55:34     1:58:53     3:08:30     1:03:39    9:38     4:12:08
413   Steven Gillespie       M 50-54      25/46       55:55     2:01:08     3:11:30     1:00:59    9:39     4:12:29
414   Lawrence Schaub        M 25-29      34/46       56:00     2:01:34     3:11:05     1:01:32    9:39     4:12:36
415   Randy Hudgins          M 30-34      37/53       55:05     1:57:13     3:01:51     1:10:46    9:39     4:12:37
416   Clay Angelly           M 35-39     72/101       54:38     1:57:52     3:02:43     1:09:57    9:39     4:12:40
417   Julie Smith            F 40-44      16/37       52:50     1:55:13     3:03:41     1:09:15    9:40     4:12:56
418   Craig Thompson         M 40-44      54/83       55:55     1:58:37     3:02:18     1:10:39    9:40     4:12:56
419   Yaroslav Molkov        M 35-39     73/101     1:00:36     2:08:47     3:16:56       56:10    9:40     4:13:06
420   Jack Carso             M 16-19        3/5       53:16     1:56:58     3:04:29     1:08:53    9:41     4:13:21
421   Todd Shadburn          M 45-49      37/69       54:08     1:57:36     3:03:34     1:09:52    9:41     4:13:25
422   Jill Mongene           F 40-44      17/37       57:26     2:02:50     3:10:38     1:03:13    9:42     4:13:51
423   Alan Tominack          M 40-44      55/83       56:25     1:59:45     3:09:24     1:04:31    9:42     4:13:54
424   Jeffrey Harmon         M 55-59      20/35       52:32     1:55:22     3:09:29     1:04:27    9:42     4:13:55
425   Clifford Rusnak        M 45-49      38/69       56:32     2:02:37     3:12:21     1:01:49    9:43     4:14:10
426   Charles Jarboe         M 55-59      21/35       55:47     1:58:41     3:05:53     1:08:30    9:43     4:14:22
427   Barry Lemen            M 40-44      56/83       55:09     1:58:04     3:07:39     1:07:21    9:44     4:14:59
428   James Lemen            M 50-54      26/46       55:09     1:58:04     3:07:36     1:07:24    9:44     4:14:59
429   Michael Sapper         M 45-49      39/69       51:27     1:51:55     3:04:05     1:11:02    9:45     4:15:07
430   Meghan McNamara        F 25-29      24/43       55:46     1:59:26     3:12:58     1:02:38    9:46     4:15:35
431   Gary Roark             M 45-49      40/69       55:12     1:59:05     3:04:39     1:11:10    9:46     4:15:48
432   Brian Dean             M 25-29      35/46       55:53     1:58:37     3:08:38     1:07:29    9:47     4:16:06
433   Ryan Toupin            M 25-29      36/46     1:00:59     2:12:13     3:19:21       56:52    9:47     4:16:13
434   Margo Johnson          F 45-49      12/26       55:55     2:01:02     3:11:41     1:04:53    9:48     4:16:33
435   Scott Staley           M 40-44      57/83       55:08     1:56:53     3:02:44     1:14:08    9:49     4:16:52
436   Justin Rueff           M 40-44      58/83       54:39     1:57:16     3:02:08     1:15:07    9:50     4:17:14
437   Craig Sleesman         M 65-69       2/11       55:35     1:59:32     3:12:44     1:04:32    9:50     4:17:16
438   Wayne Farber           M 50-54      27/46       51:17     1:54:22     3:05:31     1:12:00    9:50     4:17:30
439   Jon Weimer             M 25-29      37/46       55:54     1:58:24     3:03:57     1:13:48    9:51     4:17:45
440   Lee Adamcik            F 45-49      13/26       58:05     2:05:25     3:16:02     1:01:50    9:51     4:17:51
441   Cicero Mukes Jr        M 50-54      28/46       56:02     2:00:11     3:08:49     1:09:12    9:51     4:18:00
442   Jeff McCabe            M 50-54      29/46     1:04:03                                        9:51     4:18:00
443   Kyalo Muthiani         M 40-44      59/83       51:23     1:55:03     3:03:13     1:14:52    9:51     4:18:05
444   Rich Degrush           M 60-64       6/11       57:22     2:02:57     3:10:59     1:07:24    9:52     4:18:22
445   Dave Stockoski         M 35-39     74/101       51:44     1:51:41     3:05:23     1:13:05    9:52     4:18:27
446   Carl Youngstafel       M 45-49      41/69       53:00     1:53:28     3:00:18     1:18:20    9:53     4:18:38
447   Sarah Porretta         F 40-44      18/37       59:25     2:10:06     3:19:34       59:17    9:53     4:18:51
448   Rich Powell            M 35-39     75/101     1:02:15     2:12:06     3:20:29       58:28    9:53     4:18:57
449   Mark Sullivan          M 50-54      30/46       55:45     1:57:28     3:01:25     1:17:46    9:54     4:19:10
450   Tom Davidson           M 55-59      22/35       52:06     1:54:52     3:10:03     1:09:12    9:54     4:19:14
451   Corey Barton           M 25-29      38/46       57:13     2:03:54     3:12:49     1:06:41    9:55     4:19:29
452   Christine Stahl        F 40-44      19/37       53:05     1:58:11     3:12:51     1:06:48    9:55     4:19:39
453   David McCorquodale     M 65-69       3/11       56:33     2:02:46     3:12:48     1:06:53    9:55     4:19:41
454   Jon Guenin             M 40-44      60/83     1:00:11     2:09:32     3:19:12     1:00:45    9:56     4:19:56
455   Chafiq Hamdouchi       M 50-54      31/46     1:00:33     2:10:12     3:20:00     1:00:05    9:56     4:20:05
456   Max Palkowitz          M 16-19        4/5     1:00:33     2:10:12     3:20:02     1:00:04    9:56     4:20:05
457   Daniel Milligan        M 35-39     76/101       55:03     1:57:45     3:11:29     1:08:42    9:56     4:20:11
458   Orhun Sezer            M 35-39     77/101       55:43     1:57:28     3:09:29     1:10:51    9:57     4:20:19
459   Francis Leblanc        M 60-64       7/11       55:19     2:00:41     3:10:57     1:09:35    9:57     4:20:32
460   Ken Pangle             M 50-54      32/46       55:44     1:57:29     3:01:49     1:19:29    9:59     4:21:18
461   Darren Sorgenfrei      M 45-49      42/69       53:08     1:54:37     3:14:43     1:06:46    9:59     4:21:28
462   Michael Roberts        M 35-39     78/101       58:26     2:03:36     3:18:35     1:03:25   10:00     4:21:59
463   Michael Brockly        M 20-24       9/12     1:01:20     2:10:32     3:20:49     1:01:33   10:01     4:22:22
464   Logan Samson           M 50-54      33/46       59:38     2:06:55     3:17:57     1:04:47   10:02     4:22:44
465   Kristina Connors       F 30-34      27/51       58:00     2:07:27     3:18:51     1:03:59   10:02     4:22:49
466   Kelsey Allbright       F 20-24       8/17       56:21     2:03:28     3:13:54     1:09:03   10:03     4:22:56
467   Cesar Roman            M 40-44      61/83       53:14     1:58:01     3:11:33     1:11:25   10:03     4:22:58
468   Thomas Goliver         M 30-34      38/53       57:26     2:03:38     3:14:19     1:08:46   10:03     4:23:04
469   Curt Canter            M 50-54      34/46       50:39     1:48:43     3:03:53     1:19:16   10:03     4:23:08
470   Tricia Delaby          F 40-44      20/37     1:01:27     2:11:04     3:21:37     1:01:33   10:03     4:23:10
471   Joel Harder            M 30-34      39/53       58:05     2:05:51     3:17:47     1:05:24   10:03     4:23:10
472   Phillip Amburgey       M 30-34      40/53       57:12     2:00:36     3:11:37     1:11:37   10:03     4:23:13
473   Vincent Carter         M 01-19        1/1       50:49     1:48:53     3:04:03     1:19:15   10:03     4:23:17
474   Lisa Smith             F 50-54       8/15     1:01:56     2:12:25     3:22:57     1:00:23   10:04     4:23:19
475   Angela Amore           F 25-29      25/43     1:02:12     2:11:23     3:21:41     1:01:42   10:04     4:23:23
476   Steve Boebel           M 45-49      43/69     1:00:42     2:09:30     3:20:16     1:03:17   10:04     4:23:32
477   Scott Garrett          M 40-44      62/83       53:32     1:58:20     3:13:24     1:10:17   10:04     4:23:41
478   Stephanie Vroman       F 35-39      33/58       59:42     2:09:37     3:22:28     1:01:17   10:04     4:23:45
479   Brent Shearer          M 45-49      44/69       56:58     1:59:23     3:09:31     1:14:29   10:05     4:23:59
480   Tom Rude               M 40-44      63/83       54:36     1:58:20     3:12:05     1:12:02   10:05     4:24:07
481   Heather Zeigler        F 30-34      28/51     1:02:15     2:11:52     3:22:25     1:01:42   10:05     4:24:07
482   Mark Zaremba           M 50-54      35/46       56:23     2:03:47     3:16:02     1:08:35   10:06     4:24:36
483   Michael Titus          M 25-29      39/46       57:07     2:03:49     3:15:10     1:09:34   10:07     4:24:44
484   Rob Runkle             M 40-44      64/83       55:10     2:00:12     3:16:47     1:08:13   10:07     4:24:59
485   Adam Crum              M 30-34      41/53       57:43     2:06:35     3:20:19     1:05:45   10:10     4:26:04
486   Cathy Wiese            F 55-59       3/12     1:00:04     2:10:33     3:24:06     1:02:02   10:10     4:26:07
487   Peter Koepp            M 45-49      45/69       59:38     2:08:50     3:18:59     1:07:10   10:10     4:26:09
488   Craig Ewing            M 35-39     79/101     1:01:15     2:10:26     3:21:27     1:04:49   10:10     4:26:15
489   Laura Hudson           F 50-54       9/15     1:00:47     2:11:06     3:22:30     1:04:02   10:11     4:26:31
490   Lisa Mostafavifar      F 25-29      26/43       54:21     1:57:08     3:10:55     1:15:49   10:11     4:26:43
491   Drew Hoffman           M 40-44      65/83       54:46     2:03:27     3:23:17     1:03:41   10:12     4:26:57
492   Tom Meehan             M 35-39     80/101     1:02:47     2:16:12     3:26:41     1:00:22   10:12     4:27:02
493   Jim Smock              M 40-44      66/83       58:17     2:06:01     3:18:09     1:09:21   10:13     4:27:30
494   Nolan Cockrell         M 20-24      10/12       44:49     1:44:57     3:17:05     1:10:32   10:13     4:27:36
495   Justin Miller          M 30-34      42/53       55:56     1:58:58     3:12:31     1:15:09   10:13     4:27:40
496   Craig Kinney           M 55-59      23/35       57:59     2:05:39     3:16:54     1:10:58   10:14     4:27:52
497   Adam Stump             M 30-34      43/53       58:46     2:08:06     3:21:16     1:06:44   10:14     4:27:59
498   John Pryor             M 35-39     81/101       59:31     2:10:35     3:23:19     1:04:53   10:15     4:28:12
499   Erin Pryor             F 35-39      34/58       59:32     2:10:36     3:23:19     1:04:53   10:15     4:28:12
500   Brent Graden           M 40-44      67/83       51:33     1:54:16     3:12:34     1:15:42   10:15     4:28:15
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501   Vijay Thambiah         M 45-49      46/69     1:00:40     2:10:11     3:22:12     1:06:14   10:15     4:28:25
502   Travis Friend          M 45-49      47/69       54:28     1:57:00     3:11:36     1:16:52   10:15     4:28:28
503   Elizabeth Messer       F 35-39      35/58       57:51     2:05:57     3:18:56     1:09:37   10:15     4:28:32
504   John Lippard           M 65-69       4/11       59:59     2:09:03     3:22:28     1:06:05   10:15     4:28:33
505   Freddy Queen           M 60-64       8/11       57:46     2:04:54     3:15:16     1:13:28   10:16     4:28:44
506   Chris Studer           M 30-34      44/53       53:17     1:53:39     3:08:52     1:20:06   10:16     4:28:58
507   Becca Roberts          F 40-44      21/37       57:10     2:03:27     3:18:33     1:10:25   10:16     4:28:58
508   Brian Tolin            M 25-29      40/46       57:42     2:06:11     3:23:25     1:06:05   10:18     4:29:29
509   Shane Sampson          M 45-49      48/69     1:03:57     2:15:02     3:27:17     1:02:18   10:18     4:29:34
510   Joe Ely                M 55-59      24/35     1:05:22     2:17:03     3:29:23     1:00:27   10:18     4:29:49
511   Steven He              M 50-54      36/46       55:37     1:58:36     3:12:51     1:17:00   10:18     4:29:50
512   Robert Muller          M 55-59      25/35     1:01:12     2:10:46     3:22:16     1:07:41   10:19     4:29:57
513   Mike Chewar            M 60-64       9/11       54:57     2:02:35     3:19:55     1:10:13   10:19     4:30:08
514   Sarah Hilmer           F 20-24       9/17     1:00:51     2:10:12     3:20:18     1:10:12   10:20     4:30:29
515   Scott McCurdy          M 55-59      26/35       49:38     1:45:32     3:08:29     1:22:09   10:20     4:30:37
516   Kim Dodge              F 30-34      29/51       58:39     2:06:19     3:19:20     1:11:22   10:20     4:30:42
517   Patrick Harvan         M 40-44      68/83       54:56     1:57:21     3:12:36     1:18:15   10:21     4:30:50
518   Ashley Hurley          F 35-39      36/58       59:16     2:07:24     3:21:15     1:09:41   10:21     4:30:56
519   Amy Mink-Poorman       F 30-34      30/51       59:16     2:07:24     3:21:15     1:09:41   10:21     4:30:56
520   Tim Brunkan            M 40-44      69/83       54:27     2:00:30     3:17:01     1:14:05   10:21     4:31:06
521   Sarah Robison          F 16-19        1/1     1:00:53     2:10:04     3:18:58     1:12:21   10:22     4:31:19
522   Brandon Bowser         M 16-19        5/5     1:00:53     2:10:03     3:18:58     1:12:21   10:22     4:31:19
523   Darryll Schenck        M 45-49      49/69       57:01     2:02:42     3:18:45     1:12:54   10:23     4:31:38
524   James Thomas           M 30-34      45/53       55:44     1:58:24     3:08:36     1:23:08   10:23     4:31:43
525   Taylor Fries           F 20-24      10/17       55:56     2:00:04     3:18:07     1:13:46   10:23     4:31:53
526   Sara Baranek           F 40-44      22/37       57:44     2:07:50     3:24:41     1:07:19   10:23     4:31:59
527   Laura Moehling         F 50-54      10/15       59:05     2:06:59     3:24:04     1:08:07   10:24     4:32:10
528   Kimberlee Murray       F 35-39      37/58     1:00:25     2:12:54     3:26:23     1:05:47   10:24     4:32:10
529   Shannon Strzynski      F 35-39      38/58       57:34     2:07:13     3:23:48     1:09:13   10:26     4:33:01
530   Barbara Johnson        F 40-44      23/37     1:00:36     2:13:16     3:26:56     1:06:28   10:27     4:33:23
531   Daniel Yochum          M 45-49      50/69     1:05:03     2:13:54     3:23:38     1:09:53   10:27     4:33:31
532   Shane Hillman          M 40-44      70/83       57:38     2:06:00     3:30:17     1:03:36   10:28     4:33:53
533   Karen Minzner          F 40-44      24/37     1:00:31     2:10:56     3:24:30     1:09:28   10:28     4:33:57
534   Valerie Vinluan        F 25-29      27/43     1:05:14     2:18:39     3:31:33     1:02:38   10:28     4:34:10
535   Pam Young              F 30-34      31/51     1:04:07     2:16:49     3:30:15     1:03:56   10:28     4:34:10
536   Jason Siefert          M 40-44      71/83       51:28     1:57:25     3:20:20     1:13:57   10:29     4:34:16
537   Mary Thacker           F 25-29      28/43       56:28     2:03:07     3:18:06     1:16:12   10:29     4:34:18
538   Angie Gutt             F 35-39      39/58       55:46     2:05:40     3:21:47     1:12:33   10:29     4:34:19
539   Richard Hug            M 65-69       5/11     1:02:04     2:11:45     3:23:06     1:11:27   10:29     4:34:33
540   Cynthia Brock          F 40-44      25/37     1:00:44     2:09:03     3:19:56     1:14:44   10:29     4:34:39
541   Kristi Stevens         F 25-29      29/43     1:03:57     2:15:25     3:33:11     1:02:03   10:31     4:35:13
542   Amy Bracken            F 30-34      32/51     1:04:00     2:15:24     3:33:11     1:02:03   10:31     4:35:14
543   Gabrielle Maurer       F 20-24      11/17     1:03:49     2:17:58     3:29:58     1:05:18   10:31     4:35:16
544   Eric Hensley           M 35-39     82/101     1:02:09     2:12:53     3:26:58     1:08:33   10:31     4:35:31
545   Alexis Snyder          F 20-24      12/17       56:31     2:04:49     3:25:15     1:10:21   10:32     4:35:36
546   Karen Casey            F 30-34      33/51     1:03:59     2:15:25     3:33:11     1:02:42   10:32     4:35:53
547   Dana Walker            F 30-34      34/51     1:03:59     2:15:24     3:33:11     1:02:43   10:32     4:35:53
548   Christopher Krohm      M 50-54      37/46     1:03:18     2:17:25     3:31:53     1:04:12   10:33     4:36:04
549   Maria Dahlgren         F 40-44      26/37       58:58     2:08:24     3:25:35     1:10:50   10:33     4:36:25
550   Terry Fuller           F 55-59       4/12     1:03:47     2:17:33     3:31:05     1:05:28   10:34     4:36:32
551   Alexander Sperellis    M 25-29      41/46     1:05:13     2:20:10     3:36:11     1:00:59   10:35     4:37:10
552   Lisa Belcastro         F 45-49      14/26       57:12     2:05:59     3:25:36     1:11:43   10:36     4:37:19
553   McKenzie Fauth         F 25-29      30/43     1:02:08     2:11:45     3:27:02     1:11:13   10:38     4:38:15
554   Lindsay Labas          F 25-29      31/43       56:07     1:59:44     3:22:01     1:16:20   10:38     4:38:20
555   Caleb Kurowski         M 20-24      11/12     1:09:44     2:23:51     3:38:26     1:00:43   10:40     4:39:09
556   Henriikka Ronkkonen    F 25-29      32/43     1:09:44     2:23:52     3:38:25     1:00:45   10:40     4:39:09
557   Rachael Harcourt       F 35-39      40/58     1:03:27     2:17:33     3:33:48     1:05:27   10:40     4:39:15
558   Jamie Williams         F 45-49      15/26     1:02:16     2:13:58     3:30:01     1:09:17   10:40     4:39:18
559   Cindylee Torres        F 50-54      11/15       49:41     1:58:21     3:22:10     1:17:20   10:41     4:39:30
560   Cory Mollet            M 25-29      42/46     1:02:32     2:12:22     3:24:36     1:15:06   10:41     4:39:42
561   Jennifer Ralston       F 30-34      35/51     1:02:51     2:15:29     3:33:28     1:06:18   10:41     4:39:45
562   Lonnie Kaye            M 40-44      72/83     1:05:14     2:20:11     3:36:36     1:03:27   10:42     4:40:02
563   Kevin Lee              M 45-49      51/69     1:02:03     2:11:24     3:26:50     1:13:21   10:42     4:40:10
564   Trenton Helton         M 35-39     83/101     1:05:38     2:20:24     3:35:11     1:06:12   10:45     4:41:22
565   Richard Friedrichsen   M 70+          1/3     1:03:12     2:16:36     3:32:42     1:09:12   10:46     4:41:54
566   Joel Worthington       M 35-39     84/101     1:03:12     2:14:18     3:31:24     1:10:41   10:46     4:42:04
567   Christopher Johnson    M 55-59      27/35     1:00:50     2:11:25     3:30:12     1:12:04   10:47     4:42:16
568   Amie Langland          F 30-34      36/51     1:01:42     2:11:56     3:26:51     1:15:35   10:47     4:42:26
569   Dave O'Malley          M 50-54      38/46     1:04:13     2:19:10     3:35:33     1:07:22   10:48     4:42:54
570   Nassir Patel           M 50-54      39/46       55:54     1:58:40     3:21:50     1:22:02   10:51     4:43:51
571   Samantha De Sollar     F 20-24      13/17       58:38     2:07:12     3:27:11     1:16:51   10:51     4:44:01
572   Troy Hatfield          M 35-39     85/101       56:05     2:03:22     3:23:01     1:21:05   10:51     4:44:06
573   Chris Crediford        M 40-44      73/83       58:45     2:06:09     3:22:01     1:22:07   10:51     4:44:08
574   Jessica Willoughby     F 25-29      33/43     1:03:50     2:16:09     3:33:38     1:10:35   10:51     4:44:13
575   Maia Donahue           F 30-34      37/51     1:05:12     2:20:10     3:36:34     1:08:00   10:52     4:44:34
576   Laura Wills            F 25-29      34/43       58:37     2:09:11     3:28:53     1:16:26   10:54     4:45:18
577   Zach Wills             M 25-29      43/46       58:37     2:09:11     3:28:53     1:16:26   10:54     4:45:18
578   Ruben Carrera          M 35-39     86/101     1:01:47     2:15:19     3:34:00     1:11:25   10:54     4:45:25
579   Karen Hildebrand       F 45-49      16/26     1:05:14     2:20:12     3:36:55     1:08:54   10:55     4:45:48
580   Cassandra Smiley       F 40-44      27/37     1:06:32     2:18:38     3:34:47     1:11:03   10:55     4:45:49
581   Brian Leffler          M 35-39     87/101       58:58     2:08:26     3:23:04     1:23:22   10:56     4:46:26
582   Aaron Milauskas        M 20-24      12/12       52:52     1:52:13     3:22:35     1:24:09   10:57     4:46:43
583   Gail Ranville          F 55-59       5/12     1:02:13     2:13:26     3:32:58     1:13:49   10:57     4:46:47
584   Peter Olson            M 35-39     88/101     1:01:23     2:10:14     3:24:13     1:22:49   10:58     4:47:02
585   Daniel Rexroth         M 45-49      52/69     1:09:14     2:25:08     3:42:16     1:05:24   10:59     4:47:40
586   Sarah Greene           F 30-34      38/51     1:03:34     2:18:00     3:35:48     1:12:10   11:00     4:47:58
587   Stephanie Deckard      F 35-39      41/58     1:04:16     2:18:17     3:32:51     1:15:47   11:01     4:48:38
588   Amanda Donahue         F 25-29      35/43     1:05:05     2:20:03     3:37:25     1:11:21   11:02     4:48:46
589   David Mundy            M 40-44      74/83     1:01:46     2:11:54     3:30:54     1:18:09   11:02     4:49:02
590   Marc Sweger            M 40-44      75/83     1:01:46     2:11:54     3:30:55     1:18:08   11:02     4:49:02
591   Laura Kohtala          F 20-24      14/17     1:02:59     2:17:58     3:38:32     1:10:47   11:03     4:49:18
592   Elaine Green           F 55-59       6/12       58:53     2:16:41     3:39:40     1:09:47   11:03     4:49:27
593   Rebecca Senninger      F 35-39      42/58     1:05:31     2:23:35     3:41:45     1:08:59   11:06     4:50:43
594   Symantha Melemed       F 35-39      43/58     1:01:06     2:11:33     3:31:31     1:20:43   11:10     4:52:13
595   Murray Honick          M 55-59      28/35       59:46     2:09:59     3:36:19     1:15:57   11:10     4:52:15
596   Scott Feeny            M 30-34      46/53     1:01:08     2:10:34     3:36:23     1:16:11   11:10     4:52:34
597   Michael Hoyt           M 45-49      53/69       57:47     2:14:35     3:37:36     1:15:02   11:11     4:52:37
598   Kim Bozek              F 45-49      17/26     1:00:09     2:18:34     3:39:50     1:13:34   11:12     4:53:24
599   Mark Grell             M 45-49      54/69       49:30     1:57:40     3:17:40     1:35:44   11:12     4:53:24
600   Stephanie Drudge       F 40-44      28/37       53:41     1:55:37     3:17:32     1:36:24   11:14     4:53:56
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        HALF        20MI     LAST10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
601   Jenni Ortman           F 45-49      18/26     1:05:14     2:20:11     3:40:25     1:13:34   11:14     4:53:58
602   Stan Hunt              M 45-49      55/69     1:01:51     2:14:27     3:32:56     1:21:10   11:14     4:54:06
603   Jesse Vasquez          M 35-39     89/101       56:36     2:21:30     3:42:12     1:11:55   11:14     4:54:06
604   Brian Goad             M 30-34      47/53       56:58     2:02:08     3:18:02     1:36:13   11:14     4:54:14
605   Karen Lukovic          F 40-44      29/37     1:07:24     2:25:07     3:43:56     1:10:44   11:15     4:54:40
606   Michelle Thompson      F 40-44      30/37     1:07:25     2:25:12     3:43:59     1:10:42   11:15     4:54:40
607   Mike Kedanis           M 40-44      76/83     1:07:25     2:25:08     3:43:57     1:10:44   11:15     4:54:41
608   Kelly Grube            F 30-34      39/51     1:05:13     2:20:11     3:40:25     1:14:27   11:16     4:54:51
609   Jose Nieves Campos     M 50-54      40/46       59:51     2:13:17     3:38:13     1:16:42   11:16     4:54:55
610   Brian Wallar           M 40-44      77/83     1:01:03     2:12:15     3:39:04     1:16:10   11:17     4:55:13
611   Irlan Hebner           F 35-39      44/58     1:00:43     2:16:23     3:39:49     1:15:36   11:17     4:55:25
612   Patricia Johnston      F 45-49      19/26     1:08:06     2:29:16     3:49:08     1:06:21   11:17     4:55:28
613   Angela Morrow          F 25-29      36/43       57:38     2:06:00     3:30:18     1:25:19   11:17     4:55:36
614   Amy Vannatter-Dorr     F 50-54      12/15     1:00:49     2:24:01     3:42:47     1:13:40   11:19     4:56:27
615   Kevin Hackethal        M 45-49      56/69       58:40     2:11:07     3:39:52     1:16:48   11:20     4:56:39
616   Jacqueline Allen       F 30-34      40/51     1:00:11     2:12:29     3:37:41     1:19:20   11:21     4:57:00
617   Amy Olson              F 30-34      41/51     1:01:54     2:15:26     3:37:19     1:19:45   11:21     4:57:04
618   Jay Magers             M 35-39     90/101     1:00:12     2:12:29     3:37:40     1:19:31   11:21     4:57:10
619   Tad Williams           M 40-44      78/83     1:07:41     2:23:13     3:41:11     1:16:00   11:21     4:57:10
620   Bonnie Sumner          F 60-64        2/3     1:03:20     2:18:18     3:39:15     1:18:08   11:22     4:57:23
621   Jesper Kehlet          M 40-44      79/83       59:05     2:08:42     3:42:14     1:15:20   11:22     4:57:33
622   Douglas Horton         M 65-69       6/11     1:00:45     2:15:15     3:37:22     1:20:13   11:22     4:57:35
623   George Southgate       M 65-69       7/11     1:05:23     2:24:17     3:44:30     1:13:13   11:22     4:57:43
624   Traci Hensley          F 35-39      45/58     1:00:25     2:12:55     3:41:07     1:16:51   11:23     4:57:57
625   Mike McGinnis          M 40-44      80/83     1:12:05     2:30:01     3:51:10     1:06:52   11:23     4:58:02
626   Bob Godfrey            M 45-49      57/69     1:12:05     2:30:01     3:51:11     1:06:52   11:23     4:58:02
627   Christy Sweet          F 35-39      46/58     1:00:25     2:12:18     3:34:49     1:24:06   11:25     4:58:55
628   Jayson Slabach         M 35-39     91/101     1:01:25     2:10:16     3:26:51     1:33:33   11:28     5:00:24
629   Greg Massey            M 50-54      41/46     1:03:29     2:19:45     3:45:13     1:15:16   11:29     5:00:28
630   Reena Deshmukh         F 40-44      31/37     1:03:29     2:19:45     3:45:13     1:15:16   11:29     5:00:28
631   Michael Schiering      M 30-34      48/53       51:19     1:53:55     3:09:47     1:50:49   11:29     5:00:36
632   Matt Boumphrey         M 30-34      49/53     1:12:29     2:32:03     3:50:53     1:09:57   11:29     5:00:50
633   Tess Peterca           F 30-34      42/51     1:10:02     2:32:01     3:50:55     1:09:56   11:29     5:00:51
634   Christina Williams     F 35-39      47/58     1:06:41     2:22:51     3:45:28     1:15:42   11:30     5:01:09
635   Paige Davis            F 35-39      48/58     1:07:15     2:22:56     3:45:53     1:15:39   11:31     5:01:32
636   Stacy Scarlett         F 30-34      43/51     1:07:15     2:22:57     3:45:53     1:15:40   11:31     5:01:32
637   Lisa Fleetwood         F 40-44      32/37     1:08:19     2:26:25     3:47:15     1:14:31   11:32     5:01:46
638   Christopher Day        M 35-39     92/101     1:01:54     2:14:07     3:43:08     1:19:12   11:33     5:02:20
639   Elliott Schoen         M 45-49      58/69     1:03:11     2:22:46     3:44:52     1:17:44   11:33     5:02:35
640   Ashley Brown           F 30-34      44/51     1:05:26     2:25:16     3:48:26     1:14:10   11:33     5:02:36
641   Ben Robbin             M 55-59      29/35     1:02:44     2:15:03     3:39:50     1:22:56   11:34     5:02:46
642   Scott Minton           M 35-39     93/101       55:52     2:12:13     3:43:10     1:20:15   11:35     5:03:25
643   Scott Jamison          M 35-39     94/101     1:06:00     2:23:45     3:42:33     1:20:57   11:36     5:03:30
644   Michael Fleetwood      M 40-44      81/83     1:07:57     2:26:23     3:47:12     1:16:42   11:36     5:03:54
645   Rachel Culp            F 20-24      15/17     1:02:41     2:18:49     3:46:46     1:17:23   11:37     5:04:08
646   Carl Boyer             M 55-59      30/35     1:03:48     2:17:57     3:42:58     1:21:49   11:38     5:04:46
647   Steve Kraft            M 35-39     95/101     1:02:20     2:21:22     3:48:01     1:16:57   11:39     5:04:58
648   Jen Leugers            F 40-44      33/37     1:09:51     2:30:21     3:55:14     1:10:25   11:40     5:05:38
649   Chad Spilman           M 30-34      50/53     1:09:51     2:30:21     3:55:14     1:10:25   11:40     5:05:38
650   Beth Bartlett          F 35-39      49/58       59:10     2:12:37     3:43:29     1:22:54   11:42     5:06:23
651   Sharif Haque           M 55-59      31/35     1:02:38     2:18:16     3:42:16     1:24:41   11:43     5:06:57
652   Walter Tletski         M 50-54      42/46       55:06     2:03:25     3:37:22     1:29:44   11:44     5:07:06
653   Erron Kelly            M 45-49      59/69       56:31     2:07:11     3:37:25     1:29:45   11:44     5:07:10
654   Charles Alfrey         M 45-49      60/69       54:53     1:57:03     3:20:11     1:47:04   11:44     5:07:14
655   Marie Bartoletti       F 55-59       7/12     1:11:19     2:34:22     3:56:00     1:13:07   11:48     5:09:06
656   Pascal Radley          M 55-59      32/35     1:05:18     2:20:29     3:43:37     1:25:41   11:49     5:09:18
657   Jim Patton             M 45-49      61/69     1:07:23     2:25:09     3:46:20     1:23:33   11:50     5:09:53
658   Teresa Everett         F 45-49      20/26     1:04:16     2:25:32     3:51:42     1:18:33   11:51     5:10:15
659   Neil McGuffog          M 50-54      43/46       54:36     2:01:40     3:40:37     1:29:52   11:51     5:10:29
660   Gareth Yeoman          M 30-34      51/53       57:12     2:07:05     3:40:22     1:30:48   11:53     5:11:10
661   Mark Balsan            M 25-29      44/46     1:07:58     2:29:30     3:54:21     1:16:51   11:53     5:11:11
662   Demetrio Estrada       M 40-44      82/83       55:17     2:02:55     3:34:48     1:36:30   11:53     5:11:17
663   Jim Meyer              M 55-59      33/35     1:04:00     2:21:11     3:51:00     1:21:03   11:55     5:12:02
664   Troy West              M 45-49      62/69     1:01:56     2:15:13     3:44:56     1:27:13   11:55     5:12:09
665   Bryan Thomas           M 55-59      34/35     1:05:27     2:28:01     3:54:45     1:17:53   11:56     5:12:38
666   Meghan Freeman         F 30-34      45/51     1:03:59     2:17:26     3:55:57     1:17:42   11:59     5:13:39
667   Kevin Seibert          M 45-49      63/69     1:04:04     2:19:46     3:46:54     1:27:31   12:01     5:14:25
668   Brian Johnson          M 35-39     96/101     1:05:33     2:34:31     3:58:10     1:16:57   12:02     5:15:07
669   Suzanne Spiceland      F 45-49      21/26     1:09:54     2:32:26     3:56:43     1:18:25   12:02     5:15:08
670   Joshua Hause           M 30-34      52/53     1:03:24     2:23:11     3:46:19     1:29:04   12:03     5:15:22
671   Autymn Stafford        F 30-34      46/51     1:03:23     2:23:11     3:46:18     1:29:05   12:03     5:15:22
672   Tamara Smith           F 55-59       8/12     1:11:14     2:41:31     4:03:49     1:13:47   12:08     5:17:35
673   Johana Reed            F 50-54      13/15     1:05:19     2:26:20     3:59:53     1:17:50   12:08     5:17:42
674   Heidi Wallar           F 35-39      50/58     1:08:03     2:31:54     4:12:20     1:07:28   12:13     5:19:47
675   Sheryl Oilar           F 25-29      37/43     1:07:17     2:25:06     3:53:44     1:28:10   12:18     5:21:53
676   Steven McCarley        M 35-39     97/101     1:01:42     2:16:21     3:53:08     1:28:56   12:18     5:22:04
677   Lisa Huynh             F 20-24      16/17       57:55     2:12:33     3:45:00     1:37:22   12:19     5:22:21
678   Stephanie Shelton      F 30-34      47/51     1:11:13     2:34:06     4:01:43     1:20:59   12:19     5:22:42
679   Christina Kochanek     F 35-39      51/58     1:06:09     2:30:23     4:01:16     1:22:30   12:22     5:23:46
680   Monica Hardin          F 50-54      14/15     1:15:27     2:40:34     4:11:23     1:12:41   12:23     5:24:03
681   Cathie Johnson         F 55-59       9/12     1:03:45     2:20:38     3:52:10     1:32:01   12:23     5:24:10
682   Troy Johnson           M 65-69       8/11     1:03:46     2:20:39     3:52:10     1:32:01   12:23     5:24:11
683   Stephanie Spann        F 35-39      52/58     1:18:20     2:44:04     4:11:38     1:13:25   12:25     5:25:03
684   Wendy Cook-Mucci       F 40-44      34/37     1:18:20     2:44:04     4:11:36     1:13:27   12:25     5:25:03
685   David Resler           M 25-29      45/46     1:05:34     2:22:22     3:55:10     1:32:02   12:30     5:27:11
686   Margaret Curtis        F 45-49      22/26     1:04:53     2:27:12     4:02:05     1:25:14   12:30     5:27:19
687   Roy Rubinstein         M 70+          2/3     1:12:59     2:37:25     4:06:00     1:21:20   12:30     5:27:20
688   Tricia Tolliver        F 35-39      53/58     1:14:09     2:39:39     4:10:34     1:17:43   12:32     5:28:17
689   Steve Hughes           M 60-64      10/11     1:16:55     2:44:49     4:11:22     1:17:46   12:34     5:29:08
690   Katie Cloninger        F 35-39      54/58     1:06:47     2:32:06     4:06:04     1:25:12   12:39     5:31:15
691   Thomas Harper          M 45-49      64/69     1:11:08     2:26:22     4:00:32     1:31:17   12:40     5:31:48
692   Ann Yeakle             F 35-39      55/58     1:08:20     2:26:25     3:58:55     1:33:11   12:41     5:32:06
693   Lauren Combs           F 25-29      38/43     1:00:45     2:13:01     3:43:32     1:51:00   12:47     5:34:32
694   John Horsley           M 35-39     98/101     1:10:50     2:34:43     4:12:40     1:22:28   12:48     5:35:08
695   Bethany Skipper        F 30-34      48/51     1:12:08     2:38:55     4:15:06     1:23:39   12:56     5:38:44
696   Meagan Storms          F 25-29      39/43     1:12:08     2:38:56     4:15:08     1:23:37   12:56     5:38:44
697   Carol Scheck           F 25-29      40/43     1:11:11     2:35:47     4:15:00     1:23:51   12:56     5:38:50
698   Timothy Recker         M 25-29      46/46     1:04:34     2:28:37     4:12:39     1:27:04   12:58     5:39:43
699   James Parton           M 35-39     99/101     1:12:32     2:40:01     4:12:10     1:27:39   12:59     5:39:49
700   Mary White             F 45-49      23/26     1:09:11     2:35:19     4:16:07     1:24:32   13:01     5:40:39
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        HALF        20MI     LAST10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
701   Denise Walters         F 45-49      24/26     1:12:21     2:37:23     4:12:21     1:29:11   13:03     5:41:32
702   Ed Walters             M 50-54      44/46     1:12:22     2:39:24     4:14:36     1:26:57   13:03     5:41:32
703   Sandra Osborn          F 40-44      35/37     1:08:30     2:30:52     4:09:54     1:31:45   13:03     5:41:39
704   Crystal Limehouse      F 30-34      49/51     1:13:14     2:41:58     4:16:21     1:25:27   13:03     5:41:47
705   Deborah Moore          F 55-59      10/12     1:13:14     2:42:04     4:16:20     1:25:56   13:04     5:42:16
706   Wes Breeding           M 65-69       9/11     1:13:41     2:42:20     4:16:57     1:25:51   13:05     5:42:48
707   Stephen Bartlett       M 50-54      45/46     1:11:49     2:36:44     4:11:00     1:32:13   13:06     5:43:13
708   Susann Brown           F 40-44      36/37     1:12:14     2:35:34     4:11:02     1:32:14   13:07     5:43:15
709   Timothy Troxel         M 30-34      53/53     1:16:58     2:44:04     4:10:02     1:34:29   13:09     5:44:30
710   Walter Evans           M 45-49      65/69     1:11:39     2:39:45     4:18:25     1:26:10   13:10     5:44:34
711   Jennifer Joyce         F 45-49      25/26     1:05:32     2:32:21     4:10:55     1:34:28   13:11     5:45:23
712   Chelsey Dean           F 25-29      41/43     1:05:33     2:32:21     4:10:55     1:34:29   13:11     5:45:23
713   Erin Hazler            F 35-39      56/58     1:16:27     2:48:36     4:23:59     1:22:59   13:15     5:46:57
714   Christy Victor         F 40-44      37/37     1:16:27     2:48:36     4:23:59     1:22:59   13:15     5:46:57
715   Maria Kaylen           F 25-29      42/43     1:16:27     2:48:36     4:23:58     1:23:00   13:15     5:46:57
716   Shawn Ambrose          M 45-49      66/69     1:26:18     3:01:45     4:30:14     1:18:49   13:20     5:49:02
717   Ellen Green            F 60-64        3/3     1:10:29     2:36:53     4:18:40     1:32:31   13:25     5:51:11
718   Mark Youngstafel       M 50-54      46/46     1:09:36     2:38:54     4:18:42     1:35:08   13:31     5:53:49
719   Elizabeth Lydster      F 20-24      17/17       58:31     2:22:32     4:19:03     1:34:58   13:31     5:54:00
720   Erica Esparza          F 30-34      50/51     1:09:53     2:39:45     4:23:07     1:30:58   13:31     5:54:04
721   Dennis Wright          M 35-39    100/101     1:05:33     2:34:31     4:25:45     1:28:50   13:33     5:54:35
722   Linda Eis              F 45-49      26/26     1:07:29     2:40:56     4:22:30     1:32:36   13:34     5:55:06
723   John Pescio            M 45-49      67/69     1:15:26     2:40:33     4:19:14     1:35:57   13:34     5:55:10
724   Katina Kindle          F 30-34      51/51     1:14:41     2:46:58     4:27:45     1:27:39   13:34     5:55:23
725   Leo GutiéRREZ          M 45-49      68/69     1:08:56     2:36:20     4:19:31     1:36:56   13:37     5:56:26
726   Millie Fisk            F 35-39      57/58     1:15:28     2:40:34     4:19:15     1:40:27   13:44     5:59:41
727   Todd Muffley           M 40-44      83/83     1:04:45     2:28:30     4:21:42     1:38:39   13:46     6:00:20
728   Bill Whipp             M 65-69      10/11     1:20:19     2:57:01     4:35:02     1:28:45   13:54     6:03:47
729   Bill Rex               M 70+          3/3     1:19:49     2:58:56     4:36:57     1:28:46   13:58     6:05:42
730   Janet Pierson          F 55-59      11/12     1:19:11     2:55:51     4:40:06     1:32:35   14:14     6:12:41
731   Jean Neely             F 55-59      12/12     1:14:39     2:50:30     4:36:09     1:38:43   14:19     6:14:51
732   Dana Budd              M 55-59      35/35     1:18:03     2:57:16     4:42:37     1:32:42   14:20     6:15:19
733   Laurence MacOn         M 65-69      11/11     1:14:00     2:49:31     4:36:44     1:38:45   14:20     6:15:28
734   Barbie Scrogham        F 65-69        1/1     1:09:21     2:42:37     4:37:43     1:38:20   14:22     6:16:02
735   Henry Rueden           M 60-64      11/11     1:18:35     3:00:06     4:44:14     1:33:41   14:26     6:17:54
736   Scott Sunday           M 35-39    101/101     1:11:42     2:49:39     4:40:49     1:42:56   14:39     6:23:45
737   Allison Moos           F 25-29      43/43     1:12:30     2:49:51     4:40:59     1:42:57   14:40     6:23:56
738   James Milan            M 45-49      69/69     1:09:59     2:48:22     4:46:30     1:41:31   14:49     6:28:01
739   Carleen Peaper         F 50-54      15/15     1:25:06     3:08:24     4:59:03     1:39:36   15:13     6:38:39
740   Brandi Heck            F 35-39      58/58     1:25:05     3:08:24     4:59:03     1:39:36   15:13     6:38:39
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